FL2[ELEA R T A7 ' — 5 ganic
EAR254E8 H31H (1) 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00  |19:00(20:00(21:00
A 2 Eﬁ 2
X’H‘ < BJ’EH# <
AL ER K
JEF IR IS BCABG
wE S /AN B
Rk NE EE
oA F—a— 3K ¥
FE RS
JEB H ORI R BB
rE Kb ® N i =
RfE HIE —E
aiF—s— 3K ¥
fif] (LI K2
SEB
i W %Ey {ki
W ME| TR SR R
axF—s— WA B RS
LR ] 17
JEHB H ORI TR i
i =R H
S S T N 3
aXF—4— KB ¥
0N T B PS Bre
JEF  MICS MVP
W R
e A K
alTF—s— K ¥
JERIR RS
28
BHES R OE RS

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00(20:00/21:00

PR FREk-BUE W

& Medi Plus

VAT 4y 7R A&t



